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TM7_[F-1]
Actinomycetaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Gemellaceae
Carnobacteriaceae
Bifidobacteriaceae
TM7_[F-2]
Coriobacteriaceae
Atopobiaceae
Spirochaetaceae
Clostridiales_[F-1]
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]
Fusobacteria_[F]
Dethiosulfovibrionaceae
Bacteroidales_[F-2]
Erysipelotrichaceae
Streptococcaceae
Veillonellaceae
Propionibacteriaceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Burkholderiaceae
Aerococcaceae
Calycanthaceae
Campylobacteraceae
Eggerthellaceae
Pasteurellaceae
Mycoplasmataceae
Prevotellaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Lactobacillaceae
Eubacteriaceae_[XV]
Micrococcaceae
SR1_[F-1]
Peptoniphilaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Porphyromonadaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]
Neisseriaceae
Ruminococcaceae

Synergistaceae

Bacteroidetes_[F-1]

026
028
030
032
034
027
029
031
033
035
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